
Hornindal og Markane skyttarlag

Olsokstemnet 2025

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

200m Olsok kl. 1

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Hedda Garlid Hilde Hornindal o. M. 9XX9XXXX * * * 9XX9

Olsok
     146 (3*)

2. Kjellaug Beate Stokke Ørskog *X8XX9X9 * 9 *X9X *     144 (4*)
3. Laila Viddal Ørskog 999X * 99X99 * *XX *     143 (4*)

200m Olsok kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kirsti Frøysadal Hauge Sunnylven X9XXX *X * * * * *X * 8

Olsok
     147 (7*)

2. Geir Lasse Espe Haugen *XX999X99X *X9 * 9     143 (3*)
3. Anita Tormodset Viksdalen 999 * 9X *X9X9 * 99 *     142 (4*)
4. Olav Ludvig Håbrekke Hardanger X * 99X99X8X9X9X *     142 (2*)
5. Paula K. M. Gillesdal Seim X999 *XXXXX899X9     142 (1*)
6. Kjell Kjosaas Dale (sunnfjord) 99XXX99 * 9 * 999X9     141 (2*)
7. Bjørn Inge Espe Haugen * 88 * 8X *X9 * 99X9 *     140 (5*)
8. Ole Kristian Aasen Haugen 99X99X9X99 * 8X88     137 (1*)
9. Marte Skeistrand Eidsbygda 9XX899XXX998X79     137 (0*)
10. Sivert V. Frøholm Utvik og Innvik X8 * 957X *XX * 9889     133 (3*)

200m Olsok kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Sandra V. Frøholm Utvik og Innvik 89999 *XX *X9998X

Olsok
     139 (2*)

2. Erlend Overaa Engesetdal/Skodje * 998 * * 99 *X7X9X7     137 (4*)
3. Ivar Meek Ljotebø Vadheim X9X99XX * * * 79879     137 (3*)
4. Terje Lundebrekke Stadlandet X88X * 9 * *X979979     135 (3*)
5. Paul Otto Vatne Nordstrand * 9X9 * 8 *X9XX8687     134 (3*)
6. Kristian Lotsberg Nordbygda og Rand X9X9999 * 9977788     130 (1*)
7. Rolf Magne Hellevang Nordbygda og Rand 989X9XX *X968696     129 (1*)



Hornindal og Markane skyttarlag

Olsokstemnet 2025

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

8. Leif Gunnar Ødegård Bryggja 9896899X9 * 89799     129 (1*)
9. Svein Arne Arnesen Hjørungavåg 9 * 88XXX8X989577     128 (1*)
10. Jonas Espe Haugen 9X988X99XX664 * 6     124 (1*)

200m Olsok kl. 3-5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Reidun K. Knapstad Florø XX * *XX *XX * * 99 *X

Olsok
     148 (6*)

2. Jenny Tovset K. Vatne Nordstrand XX *X *XXX * * 89XXX     147 (4*)
3. Bjarne Hammersvik Muri Oslo Østre *X *X * * *X *X99XX8     146 (6*)
4. Anita Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta * 9XXX9 * * * *X9X9X     146 (5*)
5. Sigmund Haugen Kjosaas Dale (sunnfjord) 9X * 9X * * * * * 9 * *X8     145 (8*)
6. Tor Gaute Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk 9X *X * *XX * * 999X9     145 (5*)
7. Ludvik A. S. Tolaas Nesjestranda S. X99 *XXXXX *X99X9     145 (2*)
8. Trine Ramsvik Stette Engesetdal/Skodje *X9 * 9X * *X * 8 * 99X     144 (6*)
9. Nils I. S. Tolaas Nesjestranda S. * *XX * * * * *X99979     143 (7*)
10. Dag Andre Hauge Sunnylven 9X9 *X *X *X * 889 * *     143 (6*)
11. Anders Haugen Lom og Skjåk X * *X9XX *X * 989 * 8     143 (5*)
12. Trond Petter Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta X999XXX * * 99X9 * 9     143 (3*)
13. Anita Jære Rennebu 9 *X *X9 * * *XX789 *     142 (6*)
14. Lennart Tennfjord Engesetdal/Skodje 99989 *X9X99 * * *X     141 (4*)
15. Karina Stette Engesetdal/Skodje 99999 * 9 * *X99 *X9     141 (4*)
16. Bertel Oddne Mjellem Hyen XX * 98 *XXXX98999     141 (2*)
17. Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven *XXX * 99 *X998989     140 (3*)
18. Nils Holme Hyen XX98 * 9XXX * 99899     140 (2*)
19. Roger Nesheim Eidsbygda XX9 * 89XXXX87XX9     140 (1*)
20. Daniel Matias Mjellem Hyen XX9999 *XXX99X79     140 (1*)
21. Bernt Tore Inderøy Hyllestad 99XXX *XXX998989     140 (1*)
22. Ola-Johan Dybvik Langevåg 9 *X8X *X *X99 * 996     139 (4*)
23. Sandra V. Frøholm Utvik og Innvik 89999 *XX *X9998X     139 (2*)
24. Erlend Overaa Engesetdal/Skodje * 998 * * 99 *X7X9X7     137 (4*)
25. Ørjan Aven Førde 9989X * * * * 998989     137 (4*)
26. Asbjørn Myklebust Hovdebygda og Ørsta 9 *X * 99 *XXX86899     137 (3*)
27. Ivar Meek Ljotebø Vadheim X9X99XX * * * 79879     137 (3*)



Hornindal og Markane skyttarlag

Olsokstemnet 2025

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

28. Kay Johnny Gjerde Langevåg 9X998XX * 9X99979     137 (1*)
29. Torill Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta X999999X * 9X8979     136 (1*)
30. Are Hestetun Engesetdal/Skodje 99999999X * 99989     136 (1*)
31. Terje Lundebrekke Stadlandet X88X * 9 * *X979979     135 (3*)
32. Bjørnar R. Aurdal Sykkylven o. S. X9XX9 *XX * 978788     135 (2*)
33. Runar Driveklepp Volda X899XXX * 9978X97     135 (1*)
34. Paul Otto Vatne Nordstrand * 9X9 * 8 *X9XX8687     134 (3*)
35. Janne Tormodset Viksdalen * 7X88XX999878 * 8     131 (2*)
36. Alf Erik Røyrvik Hyen XXX89XX * 9977967     131 (1*)
37. Anders Grøndal Farnes 9X9899989997989     131 (0*)
38. Isak Frøysadal Hauge Sunnylven *XX99X * 9XX88890     130 (2*)
39. Kristian Aarskog Sundnes 99X8 * 89578X999X     130 (1*)
40. Kristian Lotsberg Nordbygda og Rand X9X9999 * 9977788     130 (1*)
41. Asle Homberset Hjartåbygda 999 * 7 * 99799X877     129 (2*)
42. Rolf Magne Hellevang Nordbygda og Rand 989X9XX *X968696     129 (1*)
43. Olve Gjerde Langevåg 9X979 *X88878998     129 (1*)
44. Leif Gunnar Ødegård Bryggja 9896899X9 * 89799     129 (1*)
45. Svein Arne Arnesen Hjørungavåg 9 * 88XXX8X989577     128 (1*)
46. Per Tore Taklo Hundeide 99 * 4899X9X97979     128 (1*)
47. Thor Einar Aurdal Sykkylven o. S. 9995X9XXXX98596     128 (0*)
48. Jonas Espe Haugen 9X988X99XX664 * 6     124 (1*)
49. Monica Sæterøy Høybakk Langevåg 000000000000000     0 (0*)

200m Olsok kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Nils I. S. Tolaas Nesjestranda S. * *XX * * * * *X99979

Olsok
     143 (7*)

2. Dag Andre Hauge Sunnylven 9X9 *X *X *X * 889 * *     143 (6*)
3. Trond Petter Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta X999XXX * * 99X9 * 9     143 (3*)
4. Lennart Tennfjord Engesetdal/Skodje 99989 *X9X99 * * *X     141 (4*)
5. Nils Holme Hyen XX98 * 9XXX * 99899     140 (2*)
6. Daniel Matias Mjellem Hyen XX9999 *XXX99X79     140 (1*)
7. Bernt Tore Inderøy Hyllestad 99XXX *XXX998989     140 (1*)
8. Asbjørn Myklebust Hovdebygda og Ørsta 9 *X * 99 *XXX86899     137 (3*)



Hornindal og Markane skyttarlag

Olsokstemnet 2025

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

9. Kay Johnny Gjerde Langevåg 9X998XX * 9X99979     137 (1*)
10. Janne Tormodset Viksdalen * 7X88XX999878 * 8     131 (2*)
11. Alf Erik Røyrvik Hyen XXX89XX * 9977967     131 (1*)
12. Anders Grøndal Farnes 9X9899989997989     131 (0*)
13. Kristian Aarskog Sundnes 99X8 * 89578X999X     130 (1*)
14. Asle Homberset Hjartåbygda 999 * 7 * 99799X877     129 (2*)
15. Olve Gjerde Langevåg 9X979 *X88878998     129 (1*)
16. Per Tore Taklo Hundeide 99 * 4899X9X97979     128 (1*)
17. Thor Einar Aurdal Sykkylven o. S. 9995X9XXXX98596     128 (0*)
18. Monica Sæterøy Høybakk Langevåg 000000000000000     0 (0*)

200m Olsok kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Reidun K. Knapstad Florø XX * *XX *XX * * 99 *X

Olsok
     148 (6*)

2. Jenny Tovset K. Vatne Nordstrand XX *X *XXX * * 89XXX     147 (4*)
3. Bjarne Hammersvik Muri Oslo Østre *X *X * * *X *X99XX8     146 (6*)
4. Anita Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta * 9XXX9 * * * *X9X9X     146 (5*)
5. Sigmund Haugen Kjosaas Dale (sunnfjord) 9X * 9X * * * * * 9 * *X8     145 (8*)
6. Tor Gaute Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk 9X *X * *XX * * 999X9     145 (5*)
7. Ludvik A. S. Tolaas Nesjestranda S. X99 *XXXXX *X99X9     145 (2*)
8. Trine Ramsvik Stette Engesetdal/Skodje *X9 * 9X * *X * 8 * 99X     144 (6*)
9. Anders Haugen Lom og Skjåk X * *X9XX *X * 989 * 8     143 (5*)
10. Anita Jære Rennebu 9 *X *X9 * * *XX789 *     142 (6*)
11. Karina Stette Engesetdal/Skodje 99999 * 9 * *X99 *X9     141 (4*)
12. Bertel Oddne Mjellem Hyen XX * 98 *XXXX98999     141 (2*)
13. Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven *XXX * 99 *X998989     140 (3*)
14. Roger Nesheim Eidsbygda XX9 * 89XXXX87XX9     140 (1*)
15. Ola-Johan Dybvik Langevåg 9 *X8X *X *X99 * 996     139 (4*)
16. Ørjan Aven Førde 9989X * * * * 998989     137 (4*)
17. Torill Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta X999999X * 9X8979     136 (1*)
18. Are Hestetun Engesetdal/Skodje 99999999X * 99989     136 (1*)
19. Bjørnar R. Aurdal Sykkylven o. S. X9XX9 *XX * 978788     135 (2*)
20. Runar Driveklepp Volda X899XXX * 9978X97     135 (1*)
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21. Isak Frøysadal Hauge Sunnylven *XX99X * 9XX88890     130 (2*)

200m Olsok kl. HK416

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Runar Driveklepp H. Fjordane 9 *X *XX798X98 * 99

Olsok
     138 (3*)

2. Jarle Tvinnereim Hv-07 Agder * 9X8 *XX * 88978X *     137 (4*)

200m Olsok kl. KIK

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Rasmus André Svor Åsane/Hordvik 9 * 9XXX * 89 * *X9X9

Olsok
     143 (4*)

2. Torbjørn Høybakk Langevåg 8 * * 9999X *X *X9 * 9     142 (5*)
3. Jan Flore Hornindal o. M. 000000000000000     0 (0*)

200m Olsok kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Rune Nyborg Holm Eidsvoll Verk X9 * * * * * * * * 9 * *X9

Olsok
     147 (10*)

2. Arve Halsteinslid Haugen XX9X * * *X *XX8XX *     147 (5*)
3. Helge Ø. Dvergsdal Jølster 9XX *XX9XXXX * *X9     147 (3*)
4. Ove Grimsbø Førde X * * * * * 9 * 9X9XX9X     146 (6*)
5. Kjell Oddvar Frøysa Sunnylven X *XX9 * 9 * 9 *XXXX9     146 (4*)
6. Nils Olav Frøysa Sunnylven X * 9 * 9 * * *XXX997X     143 (5*)
7. Arild Fure Stryn XXX * * 89X9 * 99 * 99     142 (4*)
7. Arnstein Homberset Hjartåbygda X99X9 * 9XX * 99 * * 8     142 (4*)
9. Leif Arne Grytten Dovre og Dovreskog 9 *X8XXX9 * * 889XX     141 (3*)
10. Leon Sindre Lillehamre Fiskå 8 * 99X * 9 * * 997X9X     139 (4*)
11. Atle Lotsberg Nordbygda og Rand * 9XXX * * 99X99598     137 (3*)
12. Willy Hoddevik Almenning 9X89898 * 99X9999     135 (1*)
13. Jarle Tvinnereim Kristiansand o. O. 9X99X *X *XXX9000     116 (2*)


